File Name

DA00522.001X
DA00522.001X
DA00522.EBSX
DA00522.EBSX

DA00517.EBSX
DA00517.EBSX
DA00517.EBSX
DA00517.EBSX
DA00517.EBSX

DAO0513.EBSX
DA00513.EBSX
DA00513.ZIP

DA00504.EBSX
DA00504.EBSX

Name

Michael Taylor
Michael Sedlock
Michael Taylor
Michael Sedlock

TC Edmondson Il
Barbara Angell
Chip Williford
Jonathan Bivens
Brandon Clontz

Michael Taylor
Michael Sedlock
John Edwards IlI

Michael Taylor
Michael Sedlock

Organization

Barnhill Contracting Company
FSCIILLCdba Fred Smith Company
Barnhill Contracting Company
FSCIILLCdba Fred Smith Company

T.A. Loving Co.

Sanford Contractors, Inc.
Apple Tuck Associates, Inc.
S. T. Wooten Corporation
Dellinger Inc.

Barnhill Contracting Company
FSCIILLCdba Fred Smith Company
Site-Prep, Inc. of NC

Barnhill Contracting Company
FSCIILLCdba Fred Smith Company

Email

DA00522
mtaylor@barnhillcontracting.com
mike.sedlock@fredsmithcompany.net
mtaylor@barnhillcontracting.com
mike.sedlock@fredsmithcompany.net

DA00517
jehill@taloving.com
bangell@sanfordcontractors.com
appletuck@att.net
jonathan@stwcorp.com
bclontz@dellinger-inc.com

DA00513
mtaylor@barnbhillcontracting.com
mike.sedlock@fredsmithcompany.net
jedwards@site-prep.com

DA00504
mtaylor@barnbhillcontracting.com
mike.sedlock@fredsmithcompany.net

Phone

(252) 823-1021
(919) 582-3526
(252) 823-1021
(919) 582-3526

(919) 734-8400
(919) 775-7882
(828) 287-3767
(252) 291-5165
(704) 283-7551

(252) 823-1021
(919) 582-3526
(704) 282-8250 E

(252) 823-1021
(919) 582-3526

Number of Latest Download

[ NN

P R RPN R

N

2/11/2022 15:43
2/10/2022 13:42
1/20/2022 14:11
1/18/2022 16:07

2/2/2022 13:30
1/31/2022 9:46
1/26/2022 16:34
1/24/2022 8:05
1/21/2022 10:07

2/4/2022 7:21
1/28/2022 10:04
2/3/2022 11:05

2/4/2022 7:19
1/28/2022 10:07



